

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 482/2017

(M.I.D.C. **VERSUS** PANCHI BABARAO SALAM (DEAD THR. LR's BABARAO SARJERAO SALAM & OTHERS))

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mrs. Hemlata Dhande, counsel for appellant.

CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : FEBRUARY 05, 2019.

The time to file private paper book is extended by a period of three months from today. If the private paper book is not filed within said period, the appeal shall stand dismissed without reference to Court.

JUDGE

APTE